fencers (present, structured order - 44 fencers)

number
387

92
74
285
284
154
377
34
26
79
40

38
159
210

127
287

262
278
20
57
168
115
244
141
65
145
69

221
133

53
266
142
144
161

name and first name

HUETTER Helene
JAEGER Claudia
HENDRICKX Justine
GEVAERT Alexandra
MAZANKOVA Jana
ZIKOVA Oldriska
ERTZ Marlene
SZILAGYI Kinga
CHOURI Maria Georgia
GOUDOURA Theodora
MPENOU Kilairi
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
DRAJKO Lili

KOOS Greta
ZAHONYI PETRA
VARGA Frida

PAPP BORBALA
MARSHALL Kathryn
EMURA Misaki
MUKAE Ayaka
SASAKI Haruna
TAKASHIMA Risa
WAKITA Jumi
KIEFER Noemie
BOBEI Irina
BILGEN Lila
DEMIRAY Beyza
DINCGIL Asli
GUNES Beste Hazar
KOSE Fatma Zehra
YILDIRIM DERYA
YUCEL Emine Irmak
SARBAN llgin
DAVE Riya
IVANOFF Anastasia
KAMBER llana

KIM Lauren
LASOTA Marta
MERZA Sarah
MICHEL Violet
O'BRIEN Regina
ROCKFORD Jessica

TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle

WEBER-LEVINE Carly

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling

flag country

AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
IRL

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

LUX
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

il = [ = [~ 2~~~ | et RN |1 L L L (il lll] 0 £ f == LT

date of birth

25/7/1998
9/8/1997
8/7/1996
24/10/1996
21/9/1997
13/8/1997
21/9/1997
14/5/1998
11/1/1999
14/3/1997
22/2/1996
2/3/1997
18/3/1996
28/2/2000
12/12/1997
2/7/1996
23/3/1998
1/3/1997
20/11/1998
28/4/1998
24/12/1996
8/2/1999
10/5/1999
5/7/1996
12/11/1996
17/6/1997
18/12/1998

4/11/1999

19/5/1997

30/5/1997

17/7/1998
8/4/1996

19/8/1996
8/3/1997

20/1/1996
8/9/1996

24/10/1998
1/7/1998
9/9/1998

18/3/1998

14/11/1997
8/7/1997

21/9/1997
5/6/1997
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licence

00833881
00831503
00830186
00000354
00831043
00830425
00701049
00832288
00830587
00830585
00777659
00832431
00003104
00835290
00831913
00004280
00834091
00832246
00832680
00832684
00832687
00832905
00834532
00827890
00832029
00778262
00833835
00833940
00833832
00832397
00832864
00832399
00000923
00835014
00831638
00832887
00835220
00835216
00832889
00833755
00833470
00833474
00833473
00835221
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European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
10.02.2013
Moedling

formula of the competition

44 fencers
2 poules: rounds

round No 1

44 fencers

7 poules (2 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
separation by : countries

42 qualifiers

round No 2

42 fencers

7 poules of 6

separation by : countries
32 qualifiers

qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

direct elimination : 32 fencers

tableau principal
4 qualifiers

tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

tableau G
4 qualifiers

tableau final
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poules, round No 1

pouleNo1l 8:30 piste No 1
referee: HAMMANG Ferenc AUT

TAKASHIMA Risa
DAVE Riya
DINCGIL Asli
DRAJKO Lili
MICHEL Violet
HENDRICKX Justine
DEMIRAY Beyza

poule No2 8:30 piste No 3
referee: KOVACS Laura HUN

MPENOU Klairi
IVANOFF Anastasia
SARBAN llgin
ZIKOVA Oldriska
EMURA Misaki
KIM Lauren

poule No3 8:30 piste No 4
referee: BOKOR Gergoely HUN

WAKITA Jumi
KIEFER Noemie
LASOTA Marta
BILGEN Lila
KAMBER llana
GEVAERT Alexandra

poule No4 8:30 piste No 5

JPN

USA
TUR
HUN
USA
BEL
TUR

GRE
USA
TUR
CZE
JPN

USA

JPN

LUX
USA
TUR
USA
BEL

referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT

SASAKI Haruna
MAZANKOVA Jana
PAPP BORBALA
GOUDOURA Theodora
O'BRIEN Regina
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
YUCEL Emine Irmak

poule No5 8:30 piste No 6
referee: KRAVINA Willi AUT

CHOURI Maria Georgia
ROCKFORD Jessica
KOSE Fatma Zehra
MARSHALL Kathryn
VARGA Frida

MUKAE Ayaka

JPN

CZE
HUN
GRE
USA
USA
TUR

GRE
USA
TUR
IRL
HUN
JPN

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling
VIM
0O lV]|2 |4 V|V 0.500
Vv VIi1l1IVIV]|V 0.833
111 2 |2 |0 |V 0.167
VIiVIV VIiV|V 1.000
VIi0o|V]1 V|V 0.667
1/0(V]2]|1 Vv 0.333
2113|0103 0.000
VIM
2 |3 |V |2 |V 0.400
Vv 2 |V |V |V 0.800
vV |V V |V |V 1.000
2 [2 |3 4 |1 0.000
V |4 |3 |V 2 0.400
1 /3 |4 |V |V 0.400
VIM
1 'V |2 |0 |1 0.200
Vv V |V |4 |4 0.600
4 |3 V |V |2 0.400
V |2 1 3 [4 0.200
V|V |2 |V Vv 0.800
V IV |V ]|V |4 0.800
VIM
V|41 4 V|3 0.333
1 311 ]2 ]2 |3 0.000
V|V 1 VIV ]|?2 0.667
VIiV]|V VIV |4 0.833
VIivi 4|1 VI 1l 0.500
4 V|43 |1 Vv 0.333
VIiV|iV|IVI|V]1 0.833
VIM
V IVIV |V |V 1.000
0 1 |V |4 |V 0.400
4 |V V IV |V 0.800
3 [3 |0 0 |0 0.000
0O |V |4 |V Vv 0.600
2 |3 [2 |V |4 0.200
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ind.

19
-17
22

-9
-21

ind.
-1

10
-13
-2

ind.

ind.
-3
-18
-2
17
-1
-1

ind.
16
-6
12
-19

HS rank
21
26
11
30
21
14

~No wkFrkronN D>

HS rank
17
22
25
12
19
18

WoTo LN

HS rank

23
19
15
22
24

P NOTh wWwo

HS rank
22
12
23
29
21
22
26

NOTPRARPFPWNO

HS rank
25
15
24

19
16

G wWwo N DB
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poules, round No 1

poule No6 8:30 piste No 7
referee: GULEN Burcin TUR

JAEGER Claudia
ZAHONYI PETRA
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
SZILAGYI Kinga

BOBEI Irina

GUNES Beste Hazar

poule No7 8:30 piste No 8
referee: BECKER 111 Will USA

YILDIRIM DERYA
MERZA Sarah
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
HUETTER Helene
KOOS Greta

ERTZ Marlene

AUT
HUN
USA
GER
ROU
TUR

TUR
USA
GRE
AUT
HUN
GER

ECC Women's Sabre 2013

2 |13 |v |V |V
\Y, 3 /v |1 |V
VvV |V vV |V |V
2 12 |0 4 |4
4 |V |4 |V \Y;
2 13 |2 |v |1

1 |2 |[v |V |3
\Y; 3 |V |V |3
vV |V vV |V |3
0 /0 |0 4 |1
4 |2 |4 |V 3
VI V|V |V |V

VIM

0.600
0.600
1.000
0.000
0.600
0.200

VIM

0.400
0.600
0.800
0.000
0.200
1.000
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ind.

13

-13

-11

ind.

HS rank

19
25
12
23
13

anNOO R, bW

HS rank
16 4
21 3
23 2

6
18 5
25 1
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European Cadet Circuit

Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling

ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)

rank

O© 0O NO O & WDN -

BB, B D WWWWWWWWWWWPNDNDDNDNDNDNNDNDNNDNDNDNNNNRPRPRPRERPEPRPRPERPERERERPR
A WODNP OOONOUOUPRRWNPOOO~NOUOUPMWNMNPOONNOOGBMADNMNDNDPREO

name and first name

DRAJKO Lili
CHOURI Maria Georgia

TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle

ERTZ Marlene
SARBAN llgin
DAVE Riya
GOUDOURA Theodora
YUCEL Emine Irmak
KOSE Fatma Zehra
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
GEVAERT Alexandra
IVANOFF Anastasia
KAMBER llana
MICHEL Violet
PAPP BORBALA
MERZA Sarah

BOBEI Irina
KIEFER Noemie
JAEGER Claudia
ZAHONYI PETRA
VARGA Frida
TAKASHIMA Risa
O'BRIEN Regina
LASOTA Marta

KIM Lauren
MPENOU Kilairi
EMURA Misaki
YILDIRIM DERYA
ROCKFORD Jessica
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
SASAKI Haruna
HENDRICKX Justine
MUKAE Ayaka
KOOS Greta

BILGEN Lila
GUNES Beste Hazar
WAKITA Jumi
DINCGIL Asli
SZILAGYI Kinga
ZIKOVA Oldriska
MAZANKOVA Jana
MARSHALL Kathryn
HUETTER Helene
DEMIRAY Beyza
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country

HUN
GRE
USA
GER
TUR
USA
GRE
TUR
TUR
GRE
BEL
USA
USA
USA
HUN
USA
ROU
LUX
AUT
HUN
HUN
JPN

USA
USA
USA
GRE
JPN

TUR
USA
USA
JPN

BEL
JPN

HUN
TUR
TUR
JPN

TUR
GER
CZE
CZE
IRL

AUT
TUR

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.333
0.333
0.333
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.167
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

indicator

22
16
13
12
10
19
17

8
12

1
N B OO O 0 ©

N P NN N N

HS

30
25
25
25
25
26
29
26
24
23
24
22
22
21
23
21
23
23
20
19
19
21
21
19
18
17
19
16
15
22
22
14
16
18
15
13

11
12
12
12

o o1 o

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
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European Cadet Circuit page 1/2
Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling
poules, round No 2
pouleNo1l 9:45 piste No 1
referee: OPRZEDEK Maximilian AUT
VIM ind. HS rank
SASAKI Haruna JPN 2 |1 [V IV |V 0.600 4 18 3
IVANOFF Anastasia USA |V 3 |3 |2 |V 0.400 1 18 4
ROCKFORD Jessica USA |V |V 1 |V |V 0.800 9 21 2
DRAJKO Lili HUN [1 |V |V V |V 0.800 10 21 1
KIEFER Noemie LUX [3 |V |1 |1 \% 0.400 -3 15 5
DINCGIL Asli TUR |0 |0 [2 [1 |1 0.000 -21 4 6
poule No2 9:45 piste No 3
referee: KOVACS Laura HUN
VIM  ind. HS rank
WEBER-LEVINE Carly USA V]2 |[VIV |0 0.600 -2 17 4
MARSHALL Kathryn IRL 2 1 |3 [V |1 0.200 -8 12 5
KAMBER llana USA |V |V 2 |V |V 0.800 10 22 2
YILDIRIM DERYA TUR |3 |V |V V |V 0.800 12 23 1
BOBEI Irina ROU [4 [0 |1 |1 3 0.000 -16 9 6
CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE |V |V [3 |0 |V 0.600 4 18 3
poule No3 9:45 piste No 4
referee: BECKER 111 Will USA
VIM  ind. HS rank
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA 2 |V IV IV |V 0.800 3 22 1
GUNES Beste Hazar TUR |V 3 |0 |2 |2 0.200 -10 12 5
PAPP BORBALA HUN [4 |V VI[2 |V 0.600 5 21 4
EMURA Misaki JPN 3 v I3 V |V 0.600 7 21 3
HENDRICKX Justine BEL [4 |V |V |4 \Y 0.600 9 23 2
JAEGER Claudia AUT |3 |V |0 |0 |O 0.200 -14 8 6
poule No4 9:45 piste No 5
referee: BOKOR Gergoely HUN
VIM ind. HS rank
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL Vi1 ]|V |4 |V 0.600 3 20 3
MPENOU Klairi GRE |1 3 |v]o0o |V 0.400 -4 14 5
MUKAE Ayaka JPN V |V VIl |V 0.800 8 21 2
ERTZ Marlene GER |4 |2 |3 V |V 0.400 0 19 4
MICHEL Violet USA [V [V |V |2 \% 0.800 10 22 1
BILGEN Lila TUR |2 |1 |1 [2 |2 0.000 -17 8 6
poule No5 9:45 piste No 6
referee: KRAVINA Willi AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
MAZANKOVA Jana CZE VI]0 1|2 |2 |V 0.400 -6 14 5
KOTZAMANI Athanasia GRE |2 4 |3 |V |V 0.400 1 19 4
KOOS Greta HUN |V |V 1 |0 |V 0.600 -2 16 3
MERZA Sarah USA |V |V |V V [3 0.800 8 23 1
SARBAN llgin TUR |V |1 |V |4 \Y 0.600 6 20 2
KIM Lauren USA [3 |2 |4 |V |2 0.200 -7 16 6
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poules, round No 2

poule No6 9:45 piste No 7
referee: PIECS Adrienn HUN

KOSE Fatma Zehra
WAKITA Jumi
LASOTA Marta
SZILAGYI Kinga
DAVE Riya
ZAHONYI PETRA

poule No7 9:45 piste No 8
referee: GULEN Burcin TUR

YUCEL Emine Irmak
GOUDOURA Theodora
TAKASHIMA Risa
O'BRIEN Regina
ZIKOVA Oldriska
VARGA Frida

TUR
JPN

USA
GER
USA
HUN

TUR
GRE
JPN

USA
CZE
HUN

ECC Women's Sabre 2013

V| V| V| V|V
2 2 [V |4 |o
2 |V V|2 |0
1 |4 |3 1 (1
1 |V |V |V \Y;
3 V| Vv |V |3

3 /vl 2 |v ]|V
\Y; V|V |V |V
1 |3 4 |V |V
vV |4 |V VvV |V
3 /1 [3 |3 \Y;
3 /0 [1 |4 |1

VIM

1.000
0.200
0.400
0.000
0.800
0.600

VIM

0.600
1.000
0.400
0.800
0.200
0.000
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ind.
16
-11
-6
-15

10

ind.

14
-1

-16

HS rank
25
13
14
10
21
21

w NN~ O

HS rank
20 3
25 1
18 4
24 2
15 5

6
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ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

rank

O© 0O ~NO O & WDN P

A A D W WWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDDNDDNNNDNDNDNNNRPRPRPREPRPERPERPEREREPRPRPR
N, O OO0 ~NO O WNEOOWLOWNOUPE, WNEPOOOWLOWNO O M~WDNEO

name and first name
DRAJKO Lili
GOUDOURA Theodora
KOSE Fatma Zehra

TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle

DAVE Riya

CHOURI Maria Georgia
SARBAN llgin
KAMBER llana
MICHEL Violet
YUCEL Emine Irmak
MERZA Sarah

ERTZ Marlene
GEVAERT Alexandra
O'BRIEN Regina
PAPP BORBALA
ZAHONYI PETRA
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
YILDIRIM DERYA
IVANOFF Anastasia
ROCKFORD Jessica
EMURA Misaki
KIEFER Noemie
MUKAE Ayaka
SASAKI Haruna
TAKASHIMA Risa
HENDRICKX Justine
WEBER-LEVINE Carly
LASOTA Marta
MPENOU Klairi
KOOS Greta
JAEGER Claudia
KIM Lauren

BOBEI Irina
VARGA Frida
GUNES Beste Hazar
WAKITA Jumi
MAZANKOVA Jana
ZIKOVA Oldriska
BILGEN Lila
MARSHALL Kathryn
DINCGIL Asli
SZILAGYI Kinga
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European Cadet Circuit

Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling

country

HUN
GRE
TUR
USA
USA
GRE
TUR
USA
USA
TUR
USA
GER
BEL
USA
HUN
HUN
GRE
TUR
USA
USA
JPN

LUX
JPN

JPN

JPN

BEL
USA
USA
GRE
HUN
AUT
USA
ROU
HUN
TUR
JPN

CZE
CZE
TUR
IRL

TUR
GER

VIM

0.909
0.909
0.900
0.900
0.818
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.727
0.727
0.700
0.700
0.700
0.636
0.636
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.455
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.300
0.200
0.200
0.182
0.100
0.100
0.100
0.091
0.000

indicator

32
31
28
16
25
20
16
16
14
11
16
12
11

5

12

[y
o

O P DD W ©

HS

51
54
49
47
47
43
45
44
43
46
44
44
44
45
44
40
42
39
40
36
40
38
37
40
39
37
39
33
31
34
28
34
32
28
25
22
26
27
23
18
15
22

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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tableau de 32 tableau de 16 ECC Women's Sabre 2013
1 DRAJKO Lili HUN page 1/1
DRAJKO Lili
32 KIM Lauren USA 15/13
DRAJKO Lili
17 KOTZAMANI Athanasia GRE 15/10
ZAHONYI PETRA
16 ZAHONYI PETRA HUN 15/13
9 MICHEL Violet USA
SASAKI Haruna
24  SASAKI Haruna JPN 15/10
SASAKI Haruna
25 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 15/13
TAKASHIMA Risa
8 KAMBER llana USA 15/14
5 DAVE Riya USA
DAVE Riya
28 LASOTA Marta USA 15/9
DAVE Riya
21 EMURA MisakKi JPN 15/12
EMURA MisakKi
12 ERTZ Marlene GER 15/14
13 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL
GEVAERT Alexandra
20 ROCKFORD Jessica USA 15/14
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
29 MPENOU Klairi GRE 15/12
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
4 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA 15/10
3 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
KOSE Fatma Zehra
30 KOOS Greta HUN 15/8
IVANOFF Anastasia
19 IVANOFF Anastasia USA 15/9
IVANOFF Anastasia
14 O'BRIEN Regina USA 15/10
11 MERZA Sarah USA
MERZA Sarah
22  KIEFER Noemie LUX 15/9
CHOURI Maria Georgia
27 WEBER-LEVINE Carly USA 15/12
CHOURI Maria Georgia
6 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE 15/7
7 SARBAN llgin TUR
SARBAN llgin
26 HENDRICKX Justine BEL 15/7
SARBAN llgin
23  MUKAE Ayaka JPN 15/10
MUKAE Ayaka
10 YUCEL Emine Irmak TUR 15/14
15 PAPP BORBALA HUN
PAPP BORBALA
18 YILDIRIM DERYA TUR 15/12
GOUDOURA Theodora
31 JAEGER Claudia AUT 15/5
GOUDOURA Theodora
2 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE 15/6




European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre

page 1/1

10.02.2013
Moedling
tableau de 16 tableau de 8
1 DRAJKO Lili HUN
DRAJKO Lili
16 ZAHONYI PETRA HUN 15/10
DRAJKO Lili
9 SASAKI Haruna JPN 15/13
SASAKI Haruna
8 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 15/13
5 DAVE Riya USA
DAVE Riya
12 EMURA Misaki JPN 15/12
DAVE Riya
13 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 15/13
TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle
4 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA 15/12
3 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
IVANOFF Anastasia
14  IVANOFF Anastasia USA 15/9
IVANOFF Anastasia
11 MERZA Sarah USA 15/11
CHOURI Maria Georgia
6 CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE 15/12
7 SARBAN llgin TUR
SARBAN llgin
10 MUKAE Ayaka JPN 15/10
GOUDOURA Theodora
15 PAPP BORBALA HUN 15/8
GOUDOURA Theodora
2 GOUDOURA Theodora GRE 15/5




tableau des battus du tableau de 32

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
10.02.2013
Moedling

1 KIM Lauren USA
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
16 KOTZAMANI Athanasia GRE 15/13
9 MICHEL Violet USA
MICHEL Violet
8 KAMBER llana USA 15/14
5 LASOTA Marta USA
ERTZ Marlene
12 ERTZ Marlene GER 15/11
13 ROCKFORD Jessica USA
MPENOU Klairi
4 MPENOU Klairi GRE 15/12
3 KOOS Greta HUN
KOOS Greta
14 O'BRIEN Regina USA 15/8
11 KIEFER Noemie LUX
KIEFER Noemie
6 WEBER-LEVINE Carly USA 15/11
7 HENDRICKX Justine BEL
HENDRICKX Justine
10 YUCEL Emine Irmak TUR 15/11
15 YILDIRIM DERYA TUR
YILDIRIM DERYA
2 JAEGER Claudia AUT 15/12
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tableaux E-F de 16

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
10.02.2013
Moedling

tableaux E-F de 8

page 1/1

1 KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR
KOSE Fatma Zehra
16 MPENOU Kilairi GRE 15/6
KOSE Fatma Zehra
9 MICHEL Violet USA 15/12
MICHEL Violet
8 TAKASHIMA Risa JPN 15/11
5 ZAHONYI| PETRA HUN
ZAHONYI| PETRA
12  YILDIRIM DERYA TUR 15/10
ZAHONYI| PETRA
13 KIEFER Noemie LUX 15/7
KIEFER Noemie
4 PAPP BORBALA HUN 15/12
3 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL
GEVAERT Alexandra
14 HENDRICKX Justine BEL 15/13
GEVAERT Alexandra
11 KOTZAMANI Athanasia GRE 15/10
KOTZAMANI Athanasia
6 EMURA Misaki JPN 15/11
7 MUKAE Ayaka JPN
MUKAE Ayaka
10 ERTZ Marlene GER 15/4
MERZA Sarah
15 KOOS Greta HUN 15/14
MERZA Sarah
2 MERZA Sarah USA 15/3




European Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Women's Sabre

10.02.2013
Moedling
tableau G

TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle USA

ZAHONYI| PETRA
ZAHONYI| PETRA HUN 15/8
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR

KOSE Fatma Zehra
SASAKI Haruna JPN 15/7
SARBAN llgin TUR

SARBAN llgin
MERZA Sarah USA 15/8
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL

GEVAERT Alexandra
CHOURI Maria Georgia GRE 15/13




European Cadet Circuit

Women's Sabre

page 1/1

10.02.2013
Moedling
tableau final de 8 semi-finals final
DRAJKO Lili HUN
GEVAERT Alexandra
GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 15/11
GEVAERT Alexandra
SARBAN llgin TUR 15/12
SARBAN llgin
IVANOFF Anastasia USA 15/7
GEVAERT Alexandra
DAVE Riya USA 15/10
DAVE Riya
KOSE Fatma Zehra TUR 15/14
GOUDOURA Theodora
ZAHONYI| PETRA HUN 15/13
GOUDOURA Theodora
GOUDOURA Theodora GRE 15/11




overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)

European Cadet Circuit
Women's Sabre
10.02.2013
Moedling

rank name and first name flag country licence

1 GEVAERT Alexandra BEL 24/10/1996 00000354

2 GOUDOURA Theodora = GRE 14/3/1997 00830585

3 DAVE Riya = USA 00835014

3 SARBAN llgin I Tur 19/8/1996 00000923

5 DRAJKO Lili HUN 18/3/1996 00003104

6 KOSE Fatma Zehra I Tur 30/5/1997 00832397

7 ZAHONYI PETRA HUN 12/12/1997 00831913

8 IVANOFF Anastasia = USA 20/1/1996 00831638

9 TARTAKOVSKY Gabrielle = USA 21/9/1997 00833473
10 CHOURI Maria Georgia = GRE 11/1/1999 00830587
11 MERZA Sarah = USA 00832889
12 SASAKI Haruna E JPN 24/12/1996 00832687
13 MICHEL Violet = USA 18/3/1998 00833755
14 KOTZAMANI Athanasia = GRE 00832431
15 KIEFER Noemie LUX 00827890
16 MUKAE Ayaka E JPN 28/4/1998 00832684
17 ERTZ Marlene GER 21/9/1997 00701049
18 PAPP BORBALA HUN 23/3/1998 00834091
19 YILDIRIM DERYA I Tur 17/7/1998 00832864
20 EMURA Misaki E JPN 20/11/1998 00832680
21 TAKASHIMA Risa E JPN 00832905
22 HENDRICKX Justine BEL 00830186
23 MPENOU Klairi = GRE 22/2/1996 00777659
24 KOOS Greta HUN 28/2/2000 00835290
25 KAMBER llana = USA 00832887
26 YUCEL Emine Irmak TUR 00832399
27 O'BRIEN Regina = USA 14/11/1997 00833470
28 ROCKFORD Jessica = USA 00833474
29 WEBER-LEVINE Carly = USA 00835221
30 LASOTA Marta = USA 00835216
31 JAEGER Claudia AUT 00831503
32 KIM Lauren = USA 24/10/1998 00835220
33 BOBEI Irina HROU 12/11/1996 00832029
34 VARGA Frida HUN 00004280
35 GUNES Beste Hazar & Tur 19/5/1997 00833832
36 WAKITA Jumi E JPN 10/5/1999 00834532
37 MAZANKOVA Jana CZE 21/9/1997 00831043
38 ZIKOVA Oldriska CZE 13/8/1997 00830425
39 BILGEN Lila & Tur 17/6/1997 00778262
40 MARSHALL Kathryn E IRL 00832246
41 DINCGIL Asli TUR 4/11/1999 00833940
42 SZILAGYI Kinga GER 14/5/1998 00832288
43 HUETTER Helene EAUT 25/7/1998 00833881
44 DEMIRAY Beyza & Tur 18/12/1998 00833835
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

BECKER 111 Will
BOKOR Gergoely
GULEN Burcin
HAMMANG Ferenc
KOVACS Laura
KRAVINA Willi
OPRZEDEK Maximili
PIECS Adrienn

cat

European Cadet Circuit

country

USA
HUN
TUR
AUT
HUN
AUT
AUT
HUN

Document engarde-escrime.com - 10.02.2013 18:21

Women's Sabre
10.02.2013
Moedling

poules

P NN NN EFEDNDNDDN

matches

9

O 0 ~N O O1 0

finales

P NDO O OO OoOOo

page 1/1



